
1 馬  場  清  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 3 43.63 21.67 21.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.17 5.770 0 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 0 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.18 2.070 -1 -2 -1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 1 0

21.05 21.67

Composition 1.67 4.404.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.304.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.454.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

21.96

2 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 41.16 21.54 19.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.17-1 -2 -1 -1 0

2 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

22.17 21.54

Composition 1.67 3.854.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.904.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

19.62
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3 田  口  織  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 31.20 14.75 19.45 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 0 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

19.03 14.75

Composition 1.67 3.904.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.754.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.004.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

19.45

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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